
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00032, Ashton

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-20  16.5 Mi. N of Jct SH-47

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,087

 4,897
 5,562

Fremont (22)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 23

 2,677

 2,687
 2,653

 2,410

 2,210
 2,909

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 3,494 3,501 4,226 4,396

S DIR - - - 1,639 1,600 1,764 2,119

N DIR - - - 1,855 1,901 2,462 2,277

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4,673 4,236 4,066 4,425 4,717 5,562 5,765

2,487 1,975 1,860 2,105 2,093 2,404 2,927

2,186 2,261 2,206 2,320 2,624 3,158 2,838

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

5,404 4,781 4,861 5,109 5,513 6,482 6,845

2,990 2,176 2,228 2,350 2,442 2,701 3,438

2,414 2,605 2,633 2,759 3,071 3,781 3,407

26 27 28 29 30 - -

6,289 5,474 4,956 5,442 6,206 - -

3,493 2,583 2,403 2,557 2,617 - -

2,796 2,891 2,553 2,885 3,589 - -

MADW 5,455 4,830 4,628 4,618 4,984 5,423 5,669

STDEV 809 620 489 860 1,161 1,134 1,227

DAYFAC 0.93 1.05 1.10 1.10 1.02 0.94 0.90
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